Installation and User’s Guide
IMPORTANT SAFETY INFORMATION:
Read this manual first before attempting to install or use this electric fireplace. Always comply with the
warnings and safety instructions contained in this manual to prevent personal injury or property damage.
To view the full line of Dimplex products, visit www.dimplex.com
7216840100R01
Models
ULT50-AM

Ed.
9 3/8"
238 mm
18"18"
457 mm457 mm
3 1/2""
89 mm89 mm
3 1/4""
82 mm82 mm
5 15/16""
151 mm151 mm
Open-sided install
11//22" "
45 mm45 mm
Model A
ULT50-AM 50 9/16" 1285 mm
ULT60-AM 60 9/16" 1539 mm
ULT74-AM 74 9/16" 1895 mm
ULT88-AM 88 9/16" 2250 mm
ULT100-AM 100 9/16" 2555 mm
A
14 1/2"
369 mm
27 1/2"